10

11

College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24121478

24072413

24022994

24133548

24023356

24018675

24130740

24050680

24080801

24080744

24146097

Father Name

SHIVANI MUDGAL RAJESH KUMAR

Archna

GAUSIA

Parmeet Kaur

ANJALI YADAV

yashika deshwal

PRITI

Nirmala kumari

SHRISTY

CHANDILA

BHAWNA

KHUSHBU

Rakesh pal singh

MD PAPPU

Gurkirat Singh

SHANKAR
YADAV

Samar singh

BRIJ KISHORE

Ramesh Kumar
Sharma

KAPIL
CHANDILA

SANTOSH
SHARMA

MOHAN SHYAM

Gender DOB

F 14-10-2005
F 23-09-2005
F 19-08-2006
F 13-12-2005
F 16-11-2005
F 24-09-2005
F 01-01-2004
F 12-09-2005
F 09-09-2005
F 09-07-2005
F 12-10-2005

Seat Allocation 12th %

Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

83.4000

86.0000

81.2000

78.4000

76.0000

74.8000

73.4000

72.6000

69.2000

69.0000

68.8000

Weightage  Total

Marks
5 88.4000
0 86.0000
0 81.2000
0 78.4000
0 76.0000
0 74.8000
0 73.4000
0 72.6000
0 69.2000
0 69.0000
0 68.8000



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Bachelor of Home Science
(Aided)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24133233

24074649

24010742

24111845

24078128

24016467

24067017

24129187

24106639

24029524

24025153

24151618

ANKITA SHARMA  MUKESH
SHARMA

Anisha Kumari

Shruti Satyender Kumar

DRISHTY

Dimpal Bhoor Singh

TANISHA

Sweeti Jorawar Singh
Rashi Ravi
NIYATI SINGH
SINGH
Bhumi Satbir
Neha Tejpal
Aafreen SAHOON KHAN

Father Name

Pawan Kumar

YOGESH KUMAR

RAMESH CHAND

RAMESHWAR

DOB

08-08-2005

27-02-2005

26-10-2004

02-02-2006

04-08-2005

15-04-2006

13-09-2000

14-01-2007

26-04-2005

15-07-2007

14-08-2005

15-08-2005

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-HOGC

SC

DSC

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

12th %

68.4000

68.2000

68.0000

67.0000

66.6000

57.8000

50.0000

65.4000

61.0000

66.0000

64.2000

63.0000

Weightage  Total

Marks
0 68.4000
0 68.2000
0 68.0000
0 67.0000
0 66.6000
5 62.8000
0 50.0000
0 65.4000
0 61.0000
0 66.0000
0 64.2000
0 63.0000



